PROFORMA

RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER)
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP)

Name of Hospital: GH THRISSUR Name of District: Thrissur

Name of Equipment: DIALYSIS MACHINE Equipment ID & Barcode: #137192- 0810467
Make: B Braun Model: Dialog Plus

Serial Number: 104354 Warranty details: No Warranty

Date of purchase/Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: Ticket Present status of the equipment: Fully damaged
master installation date is 07-08-2013

As per the Stock book installation date is 01-08-2013
Date of breakdown: 26-09-2024 *AMC/ CAMC Period agreed

Date of registration of complaint through email/Toll free): Toll free |at the time of purchase: No AMC/CAMC
Action taken: The machine checked and found switch mode power supply, Pressure sensor, Gear pump Fpe,
Membrane for balance chamber, Pump body, Gear pump EP, Gear pump Fpa, Mother board LX800, Pressure
monitoring module PA/PV are defective. Need to replace these spares for checking working condition of
lequipment.

Recommendations for repair (required service details): Not Recommending

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost):
Switch mode power supplyMc2 - 1,89,332/- Gear pump Fpa - 48,007

Pressure Sensor - 28,332/- Motherboard Lx 800 - 1,15,895/-

Gear pump Fpe - 50,413 /- Pressure Monitoring Module Pa/Pv - 50,463/-
Membrane for balance chamber - 9,323/- Total -637135/-

PUMP BODY - 80,382/- Gst-114684/-

Gear pump Ep - 64,988/- TOTAL AMOUNT - 751819/-

#Percentage value of the cost of spares
with respegct to Cost of PurchaselpAsset Value: 148.5% pisset Value: 506667/-

Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not): Cyrix service
report & OEM quotation attached

Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: The machine checked and found switch mode power supply,
Pressure sensor, Gear pump Fpe, Membrane for balance chamber, Pump body, Gear pump EP, Gear pump Fpa,
Mother board LX800 and Pressure monitoring module PA/PV are defective. In ticket master machine installation
date is 07-08-2013 , As per stock book machine installed on 01-08-2013 (stock book attached for reference) and

aged up to 11 years 01 months. The spare cost is 148.5% of asset value. Both criteria met for RBER. As per tender
clause 5.3.14.1 we recommending the machine for condemnation.
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R BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME
{ UNDER
- NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION
SERVICE PROVIDER No :1006824

Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 CY R I X

HEALTH CAREPVTLTD

ISO 13485 : 2012 & 1SO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency

i 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Keralg )
Service Report Ph : 98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.kl@cyrix.in

Call Registration Date : . 2.6/ Q29 /202.4.......
Health Facility.. ¥ Thassad ... 9 / /
CallerID: AR FID L nneniivensiisiiratitiscaiace
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) 42| 340 .
Phi BAUSHOLZO. .. Manufacture. . B7au0.... Model: Diallag Plas
S.No.[RE38 % ............. Dept.,Q.‘.‘ﬂ.%ﬁ 13Unik
Service Classification : Breakdown call IE]/ PMS |___] Calibration D Cust. Training D
Problem Identified : .Dialusis ... Machine...... ok . mﬂg ...............................
ActionTaken : TRhs...... woeline. ... .Cheelaed.... . owel.. . Jo und,.. Seoifch..
ad s poweA.... usupf% - PEHUML..... . Fengar,. geay. Phmp FPE ..., mewabiune
. ol ChonalbotA. ... Pukap.... Jascly go FM"‘?p 4 G, Putsap.
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oze . dexechive... Meed to... xeplace... +M85pwwsgm (‘W(‘rr woafﬁvg@ﬂdl ‘onsl
Completed [\ | Date : 7-3’/0?/209-4: Time :.. 4 00PM... pare Required [ ] “t
Spare Replaced D Requested |:_|

- Description Qty. Part Number PR Number
2
& m
Cyrix Engineer _ At ) Date Start Time End Time
Abs| / 2#[0q/2024] 7 %00Pm & o PM
Customer Remark = *‘~ Pending
&' % g
NISUR - pin: 5%
Service Engineer Name : A/ | Customer Namg™
Signature: # 2ignature:
ate:
Date: 97/‘7 /-7” ta Contact Number: S%FEEEIEN;ENDENT (D .DHS
Contact Number: 44532 %430 Designation : THRISS&L :’.'OSPHAL |
Hospital Seal 1N: 620 004 IL




B. Braun Medical (India) Pvt. Ltd.
A-601 | Boomerang | Chandivali
Andheri (E) | Mumbai - 400 072

CIN : U33112MH1984PTC214514
Tel. : (91-22) 6668 2222

Fax :(91-22) 6668 2121

www.bbraun.co.in

B/ BRAUN

To,
Cyrix Healthcare
C/O Thrissur
Sub: - Quotation for Spare Parts
Our Ref.BB/BA-W-335/24 Date: 23.10.2024
Dear Sir/ Madam,
Greetings from BBraun Medical India Pvt. Ltd.

Kindly find our most competitive rate for Spare part for Hemodialysis machine.

Art. No. Description Qty Unit price Total Price
( Exel. Tax) ( Exel. Tax)
3461076 Switch mode power supplyMc2 1 189,332 1,89,332
3456124A Pressure Sensor 2 14,166 28,332
34562331 Gear pump Fpe 1 50,413 50,413
3451615A Membrane for balance chamber 1 9,323 9,323
34560602 PUMP BODY 2 40,191 80,382
34562332 Gear pump Ep 1 64,988 64,988
34562330 Gear pump Fpa 1 48,007 48,007
34560610 MOTHERBOARD LX 800 1 115,895 1,15,895
34561641 PRESSURE MONITORING MODULE PA/PV 1 50,463 50,463
Total: 6,37,135
GST: 18% 1,14,684
Total Amount: 7,51,819
Terms & Conditions:
1. Taxes : As per GST Rate w.r.t. HSN code of spare part.
2. Payment : 100% Advance Cheque/DD in Favour of M/s B.Braun Medical (1)
Pvt. Ltd.
3. Delivery : Within 2-3 weeks from PO.

4. Quotation : Validity 30 days

sy nscedit
Dream
Companies
tao work For



B/BRAUN

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For B|Braun Medical (India) Pvt Ltd.
SUSMEETA PANDEY

Senior Executive - Technical Service

E Mail ~ susmeeta.mazumdar @bbraun.com
Phone No: 022 66682205
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B. Braun Medical (India) Pvt. Ltd.
A-601 | Boomerang | Chandivali
Andheri (E) | Mumbai - 400 072

CIN : U33112MH1984PTC214514
Tel. : (91-22) 6668 2222

Fax :(91-22) 6668 2121

www.bbraun.co.in

/t s /?7,---"(_/_/_

BABU MURUGESAN

Manager -Technical Services

E Mail ~ babu.murugesan@bbraun.com
Mob No: 9884450417
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to work For
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Purchase Order- KL 24 25 102411 -B. Braun Medical (India) Pvt. Ltd - Mumbai -0810467 - GH THRISSUR

11 messages

Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com> Tue, 1 Oct, 2024 at 5:46 pm
To: Anoop Karthikeyan <anoop.karthikeyan@bbraun.com=>, Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>, Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima
Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com=>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>, Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com>, Cyrix Logistics

<logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com=, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com>, Bijo T Joy
<bijocyrix@gmail.com>, Blesson Jose <Zm2 klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>

Dear Sir,

Please find the attached Purchase Order and do the needful. Kindly send a confirmation mail with details of material
delivery (Docket details) along with the invoice Copy mentioning our PO No. (For reference) with Seal and Signature.

EDD as per payment term: 08/10/24

For Queries and Clarifications

1. Technical: dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in/dm2.klbemp@cyrix.in
2. Accounts: paymentcyrix@gmail.com
3. Logistics: logistics@cyrix.in
4. PO Clarification: ampurchase@cyrix.in/purchasemgr@cyrix.in
5. Delivery address: Cyrix Healthcare PVT LTD
Methanam Road
Door No: 312/a Eloor North,
Kerala — 683501- India
Nikesh V
Mob: 9072522014
@ Cyrix Accounts

Payment Term: 100% ADV

Thanks & Regards

Anjitha TL

Sr. Purchase Executive
PH:- 9947719111
purchasecyrix2@gmail.com
www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd
| 30/641 B | Pettah Jn | Poonithura | Cochin -38 | Kerala | India
KERALA || KARNATAKA || TAMIL NADU || UTTAR PRADESH

Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com> Thu, 10 Oct, 2024 at 6:12 pm



To: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com=, Anoop <anoop.karthikeyan@bbraun.com=>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>, Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima
Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com=>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>, Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com>, Cyrix Logistics
<logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, I1zrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com=>, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=>, Bijo T Joy
<bijocyrix@gmail.com>, Blesson Jose <Zm2.klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>

Dear Anjitha,

Please share payment transfer details.

Thanks & Regards
Babu Murugesan

From: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 5:46 PM

To: Anoop <anoop.karthikeyan@bbraun.com=; Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemagr@cyrix.in>; Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>; Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>;
Fathima Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com>; Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>; Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com=; Cyrix
Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>; Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>; lzrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com>; Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com>; Bijo T Joy
<bijocyrix@gmail.com>; Blesson Jose <Zm?2 klbemp@cyrix.in>; DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1 .klbemp@cyrix.in>

Subject: Purchase Order- KL 24 25 102411 -B. Braun Medical (India) Pvt. Ltd - Mumbai -0810467 - GH THRISSUR

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the
content is safe.

Quoted text hidden|

Babu Murugesan

Manager - Technical Services
+919884450417
babu.murugesan@bbraun.com

B. Braun Medical (India) Pvt. Ltd. (CIN : U33112MH1984PTC214514)

WorkEZ - Block-B, Door No.3, 2nd Floor, Hansa Building , RK Swamy Centre, 147, Pathari Rd, Thousand Lights, Chennai, 600006 Tamil Nadu, IN, India
Chennai, 600006

JIndia

http://www.bbraun.co.in
www.linkedin.com/company/bbraun-group

As a true partner

we develop smart solutions
and set standards

to improve health care.

B. Braun - Sharing Expertise

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of the company of the sender of this e-mail. Unauthorized use, disclosure, or copying of this communication or any
part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments.

Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com> Tue, 15 Oct, 2024 at 5:53 pm
To: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Cc: Anoop Karthikeyan <anoop.karthikeyan@bbraun.com>, Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com>, Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>,
Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima Service Coordinator
<bempservicekl2@gmail.com>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com=, Cyrix Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, |zrath K K
<purchasecyrix5@gmail.com=>, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=, Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com=, Blesson Jose <Zm2.klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-
KLBEMP <dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>



Dear Sir/Mam,

Please note that we had transferred Rs.13920 /- as advance against PO102411 after deducting TDS Rs.240/-

B. Braun Medical 13,920.00]AXISP00553808089 |PAID 15-0CT-24
(India) Pvt. Ltd -
Mumbai

[Quoted text hidden]

Thanks & Regards,

Tincy T Jose

Accounts Department.

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Office : 30/641 B, First Floor, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Cochin, Kerala - 682 038
Website:- www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Mob : 7593847123

Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com> Thu, 17 Oct, 2024 at 4:36 pm
To: Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com>, Afsal Yunuze <zm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>, Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima
Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com=>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>, Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com>, Cyrix Logistics
<logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=>, Blesson Jose <Zm2.klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-KLBEMP
<dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>, Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Hi bijo,

As per the update from Mr Babu Murugesan , they assigned engineers at site on saturday 19/10/24 . kindly coordinate

Thanks & Regards

Izrath KK

Jr Purchase Executive

PH: 8848002238
purchasecyrix5@gmail.com
www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd
| 30/641 B | Pettah Jn | Poonithura | Cochin -38 | Kerala | India
KERALA || KARNATAKA || TAMIL NADU || UTTAR PRADESH

On Tue, Oct 1, 2024 at 5:46 PM Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com=> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com> Sat, 26 Oct, 2024 at 3:27 pm
To: Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com=>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>, Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima
Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com=>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>, Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com>, Cyrix Logistics
<logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=, Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com>, Blesson Jose

<Zm?2 klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>, Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Dear sir,
Kindly share the quotation and invoice against the po.

Thanks & Regards

Izrath KK

Jr Purchase Executive

PH: 8848002238
purchasecyrix5@gmail.com
www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd
| 30/641 B | Pettah Jn | Poonithura | Cochin -38 | Kerala | India
KERALA || KARNATAKA || TAMIL NADU || UTTAR PRADESH

On Tue, Oct 1, 2024 at 5:46 PM Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@agmail.com> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]



Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com> Sat, 26 Oct, 2024 at 3:35pm
To: Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>, Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima
Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com=>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>, Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com>, Cyrix Logistics
<logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=, Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com>, Blesson Jose
<Zm2.klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>, Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Dear lzrath,

Please find SR & quote in the attached file.

We will send invoice by today evening or by Monday.

Thanks & Regards
Babu Murugesan

From: |zrath K K purchasecyrix5@gmail.com

Sent: Saturday, October 26, 2024 3:27 PM

To: Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemagr(@cyrix.in>; Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>; Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>,
Fathima Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com>; Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>; Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com=; Cyrix
Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>; Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>; Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=; Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@amail.com>; Blesson Jose
<Zm2.klbemp@cyrix.in>; DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1 klbemp@cyrix.in>, Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: Purchase Order- KL 24 25 102411 -B. Braun Medical (India) Pvt. Ltd - Mumbai -0810467 - GH THRISSUR

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the
content is safe.

Dear sir,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Babu Murugesan <babu.murugesan@bbraun.com> Mon, 28 Oct, 2024 at 3:32 pm
To: Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com>

Cc: Cyrix Purchase Mgr. <purchasemgr@cyrix.in>, Project Manager KLBEMP <pm.bempkl@cyrix.in>, Assistant Manager Purchase <ampurchase@cyrix.in>, Fathima
Service Coordinator <bempservicekl2@gmail.com=>, Anagha <bempservicekl3@gmail.com>, Cyrix Payments <paymentcyrix@gmail.com>, Cyrix Logistics
<logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com=, Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com>, Blesson Jose
<Zm?2.klbemp@cyrix.in>, DM Sarang-KLBEMP <dm1.klbemp@cyrix.in>, Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Dear lzrath,

As discussed, | hereby sending invoice copy for one time service.

Thanks & Regards
Babu Murugesan

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com> Mon, 28 Oct, 2024 at 4:56 pm
To: Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>, Cyrix Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>, Logistics Cyrix <logisticscyrix@gmail.com=, Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com>
Cc: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>

Hi,

kindly take grn



po:102411
@Bijo T Joy kindly give confirmation

Thanks & Regards

Izrath KK

Jr Purchase Executive

PH: 8848002238
purchasecyrix5@gmail.com
www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd
| 30/641 B | Pettah Jn | Poonithura | Cochin -38 | Kerala | India
KERALA || KARNATAKA || TAMIL NADU || UTTAR PRADESH

On Tue, Oct 1, 2024 at 5:46 PM Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com> Mon, 4 Nov, 2024 at 1:32 pm
To: Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com=>
Cc: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>, Logistics Cyrix <logisticscyrix@gmail.com=, Cyrix Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>

Reminder

Thanks & Regards

Izrath KK

Jr Purchase Executive

PH: 8848002238
purchasecyrix5@gmail.com
www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd
| 30/641 B | Pettah Jn | Poonithura | Cochin -38 | Kerala | India
KERALA || KARNATAKA || TAMIL NADU || UTTAR PRADESH

[Quoted text hidden]

Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com> Thu, 7 Nov, 2024 at 3:00 pm
To: Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com=>
Cc: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com>, Logistics Cyrix <logisticscyrix@gmail.com=, Cyrix Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>

Reminder

Thanks & Regards

Izrath KK

Jr Purchase Executive

PH: 8848002238
purchasecyrix5@gmail.com
www.cyrixhealthcare.com

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd
| 30/641 B | Pettah Jn | Poonithura | Cochin -38 | Kerala | India
KERALA || KARNATAKA || TAMIL NADU || UTTAR PRADESH

[Quoted text hidden]

Bijo T Joy <bijocyrix@gmail.com> Fri, 8 Nov, 2024 at 8:48 am

To: Izrath K K <purchasecyrix5@gmail.com>

Cc: Anjitha T L <purchasecyrix2@gmail.com=, Logistics Cyrix <logisticscyrix@gmail.com=, Cyrix Logistics <logistics@cyrix.in>, Kerala GRN <keralagrn@cyrix.in>
Confirmed

[Quoted text hidden]
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